Meeting de

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026
Event 17 Women, 50m Breaststroke 2015 and older

25/01/2026 - 9:10

Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2023

Rank

Jeunes 2

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

DE COSTER Lise

KOEUNE Sofia

PIRON Laure

DE HAAS Constance
JACOBY Apolline

GARCIA GARCIA Cassandra
LAMBERT Fanny

LOTHER Elsa

ROY Callie

DOBBELSTEIN Noemie
CHAUSSON Louane

DE PRATER Eline

LENTZ Michelle

SACCONE Isabella
VANBELLINGEN VERMEERE Lani
HILGERS Lotta

DUTERME Violette

PIRARD Lydwinn

FREDERIC Sophia

Jeunes 1

SCARMURE Emilie
DOHN Lilou
BULTOT EL KOUCHI Ines
WAUTIER Manon
PAULUS Charlotte
WILLEMS Lucie
CLOSE Margot
SALAMONE Sofia
LEGRAND ANAIS
DUTERME Louise
SIMON Nora
JACOBS Eloise

Open 15 et +

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

OxNoOU A WNPE

JANSEN Eline
FORTEMPS Florine
DAVID Ryana

PETIT Philomene
THONET Julia
NSUBUGA Sofia
TRIOEN Joke
LETEHEUX Lucie
CLAESSENS Ella-Louise
VERHOEF Dante
GUILLEAUME Louisa

FERNANDEZ PEDRERA TARIK Laila

KOREN Zara

GILSOUL Camille
MICHEL Sacha
RONDAGS Lilou
KOEUNE Julia

NOWAK Anais
FONTAINE Chloe
DELIGNERE Eva
VANDEMAELE Ellie
MASSCHELEIN Charline

YB

14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14

15
15
14
15

13
12
13
12
12
13
13
12
13
13
12
12

11
09
08
02
11
11
02
10
11
11
10
10
11
10
11
08
11
10
09
10

10

WN

CNB

Cercle Nautique Cinacien Les F
w

w

ESN

w

STD

CNB

SSSV

w

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T
SSSV

LSC

Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclu
SSSV

NOC

CNHUY

ESN

NOC

NOC

ESN
NCH
STD
NOC
CNB

pPzC

PERRON

PERRON

CNB

PERRON

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T
Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T
TAN

Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere
NCH

MOSAN

Koninklijke Landense Sportvere
Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere
NOC

NCH

WN

CNB

NCH

WN

CNB

UzKz

WN

43.54
43.38
48.44
49.64

49.45

5151
49.10

54.84
54.84

59.18
59.92
NT
NT
NT

41.88
43.16
44.77
51.73
45.20
51.21
48.87
50.64
51.56

36.63
37.31
39.01
38.31
37.28
37.68
37.90
40.98
42.01
41.86
43.16
44.00
43.05
45.60
46.12
41.84
46.70
49.26
42.79
47.56
42.27

Time

40.58
44.40
46.76
47.37
47.81
48.93
49.04
49.46
49.96
50.34
51.63
51.64
51.89
53.73
56.34
56.49

1:00.06

1:01.36

1:03.61

40.15
40.34
42.32
43.81
44.42
45.77
46.10
46.66
49.25
50.33
50.95
51.84

37.51
38.17
38.25
38.48
39.02
39.35
40.17
41.03
41.10
43.10
43.33
43.80
43.83
44.39
45.46
45.57
45.71
45.78
46.22
46.95
48.10
49.85

Pts

376Q
287Q
246Q
236Q
230Q
214Q
213Q
207Q
201R
197R
182R
182R
180
162
140
139
116
108
97

388Q
383Q
331Q
299Q
286Q
262Q
256Q
247Q
210R
197R
190R
180R

476Q
452Q
449Q
441Q
423Q
412Q
388Q
364Q
362R
314R
309R
299R
298
287
267
265
263
262
254
243
226
203

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565
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