

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 17 Women, 50m Breaststroke 2015 and older
25/01/2026 - 9:10 Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2023

Rank		YB		Time	Pts
Jeunes 2					
1.	DE COSTER Lise	14	WN	43.54	40.58 376Q
2.	KOEUNE Sofia	14	CNB	43.38	44.40 287Q
3.	PIRON Laure	14	Cercle Nautique Cinacien Les F	48.44	46.76 246Q
4.	DE HAAS Constance	15	W	49.64	47.37 236Q
5.	JACOBY Apolline	15	W	NT	47.81 230Q
6.	GARCIA GARCIA Cassandra	15	ESN	49.45	48.93 214Q
7.	LAMBERT Fanny	15	W	NT	49.04 213Q
8.	LOTHER Elsa	15	STD	NT	49.46 207Q
9.	ROY Callie	15	CNB	51.51	49.96 201R
10.	DOBBELSTEIN Noemie	15	SSSV	49.10	50.34 197R
11.	CHAUSSON Louane	15	W	NT	51.63 182R
12.	DE PRATER Eline	15	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	54.84	51.64 182R
13.	LENTZ Michelle	15	SSSV	54.84	51.89 180
14.	SACCONE Isabella	14	LSC	NT	53.73 162
15.	VANBELLINGEN VERMEERE Lani	14	Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclu	59.18	56.34 140
16.	HILGERS Lotta	15	SSSV	59.92	56.49 139
17.	DUTERME Violette	15	NOC	NT	1:00.06 116
18.	PIRARD Lydwinn	14	CNHUY	NT	1:01.36 108
19.	FREDERIC Sophia	15	ESN	NT	1:03.61 97

Jeunes 1

1.	SCARMURE Emilie	13	WN	NT	40.15 388Q
2.	DOHN Lilou	12	NOC	41.88	40.34 383Q
3.	BULTOT EL KOUCHI Ines	13	WN	43.16	42.32 331Q
4.	WAUTIER Manon	12	NOC	44.77	43.81 299Q
5.	PAULUS Charlotte	12	W	51.73	44.42 286Q
6.	WILLEMS Lucie	13	W	45.20	45.77 262Q
7.	CLOSE Margot	13	ESN	51.21	46.10 256Q
8.	SALAMONE Sofia	12	NCH	48.87	46.66 247Q
9.	LEGRAND ANAIS	13	STD	50.64	49.25 210R
10.	DUTERME Louise	13	NOC	51.56	50.33 197R
11.	SIMON Nora	12	CNB	NT	50.95 190R
12.	JACOBS Eloise	12	W	NT	51.84 180R

Open 15 et +

1.	JANSEN Eline	11	PZC	36.63	37.51 476Q
2.	FORTEMPS Florine	09	PERRON	37.31	38.17 452Q
3.	DAVID Ryana	08	PERRON	39.01	38.25 449Q
4.	PETIT Philomene	02	CNB	38.31	38.48 441Q
5.	THONET Julia	11	PERRON	37.28	39.02 423Q
6.	NSUBUGA Sofia	11	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	37.68	39.35 412Q
7.	TRIOEN Joke	02	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	37.90	40.17 388Q
8.	LETEHEUX Lucie	10	TAN	40.98	41.03 364Q
9.	CLAESSENS Ella-Louise	11	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	42.01	41.10 362R
10.	VERHOEF Dante	11	NCH	41.86	43.10 314R
11.	GUILLEAUME Louisa	10	MOSAN	43.16	43.33 309R
12.	FERNANDEZ PEDRERA TARIK Laila	10	Koninklijke Landense Sportvere	44.00	43.80 299R
13.	KOREN Zara	11	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	43.05	43.83 298
14.	GILSOUL Camille	10	NOC	45.60	44.39 287
15.	MICHEL Sacha	11	NCH	46.12	45.46 267
16.	RONDAGS Lilou	08	WN	41.84	45.57 265
17.	KOEUNE Julia	11	CNB	46.70	45.71 263
18.	NOWAK Anaïs	10	NCH	49.26	45.78 262
19.	FONTAINE Chloe	09	WN	42.79	46.22 254
20.	DELIGNERE Eva	10	CNB	47.56	46.95 243
21.	VANDEMAELE Ellie	11	UZKZ	42.27	48.10 226
22.	MASSCHELEIN Charline	10	WN	NT	49.85 203